VM320
20.14mm
100% ED
-10℃ � 50℃
�10%
 12VDC, 24VDC
20 ~7 kgf/cm
20Hz

Specifications
Features
How to order
2-6 2-7
I S O - 9 0 0 1
QUALITY  CERTIFIED
3/2 WAY MINIATURE DIRECT
SOLENOID VALVE
＊Miniature and compact size, quick response,
    lubricant free.
＊Plug with standard JPC design (with LED).
    Built-in surge protection and nonpolarity
    design efficiently reduce possibility of short
    circuit.
＊Low power consumption 0.8W.
9
9
7 12VDC
24VDC
Voltage
Dimensions
Shako Co., Ltd.  www.shako.com.tw      Shako Co., Ltd.  www.shako.com.tw
VM320
3/2 way
How to order manifold
3/2 way
M5
Port size
02
2 stations
3 stations
02
03
XX stationsXX
Stations
VM320M